ARCHITECTURAL LANDSCAPE & OUTDOOR L IGHTING SPEC IF ICAT ION SHEET
Wet Listed
Ordering Example Customer Approval Date
SPJ-BP-4_____
FINISHES
o Black (PCB)
o Bronze (PBR)
o Rusty (PR)
o White (PW)
o Powder Coat Custom (PC)
MODEL # OVERALL HEIGHT
o SPJ-BP-4-18 18”
o SPJ-BP-4-24 24”
o SPJ-BP-4-36 36”
o SPJ-BP-4-48 48”
o SPJ-BP-4-60 60”
o SPJ-BP-4-72 72”
o SPJ-BP-4-84 84”
o SPJ-BP-4-96 96”
o SPJ-BP-4-108 108”
o SPJ-BP-4-120 120”
MODEL: SPJ-BP-4” POST
MATERIAL: Solid Brass
FINISH SHOWN: Verde
SHAFT: Smooth
MOUNTING: Direct Burial
FOOTING: Concrete 18” Diameter
Recommended
SPJ-BP-4” DIA. POST
Post
4” Diameter Post TBD